
Participant List: Africa Biotech Workshop in Brazil (April 8-12, 2013)

Name Email Country Organization Title

1 Adetula Olagorite olagorite@yahoo.com Nigeria National Agricultural Seeds Council Director of Research

2 R.A. Usman rusmanson@yahoo.com Nigeria Federal Ministry of Environment Director, Biotechnology Section

3 Yarama Ndirpaya yndirpaya@yahoo.com Nigeria Agricultural Research Council of Nigeria Deputy Director/Program Manager, 
Natural Resources Management

4 Eric Okoree eriokor@yahoo.com 

eric.okree@gmail.com 

Ghana Ministry of Environment, Science and 
Technology

National Biosafety Committee (NBC)

Deputy Director – Biosafety/Biodiversity 
Division

National Biosafety Committee (NBC)

5 Sumani Kelli kelli@wienco.com Ghana Wienco Project Manager

6 Ayman Tharwat 
Amin Abdel Aziz

aminayman@gmail.com Egypt Ministry of Foreign Affairs Officer of the Deputy Assistant Minister 
for Environmental Affairs and 
Sustainable Development 

7 Khaled Allam 
Mohamed

khaledallam4@hotmail.com Egypt Nature Conservation Sector affiliated to 
the Egyptian Environmental Affairs 
Agency

General Manager of Economics of 
Biodiversity

8 Hisham El-
Shishtawy

h.elshishtawy@gmail.com Egypt Agricultural Genetic Engineering 
Research Institute (AGERI), Agriculture 
Research Center (ARC), Ministry of 
Agriculture & Land Reclamation (MoLAR)

Professor

Secretariat of the National Biosafety 
Committee

9 Felix Jumbe fejumbe@gmail.com Malawi Farmers’ Union of Malawi (FUM)

Seed Trade Association of Malawi

Southern African Confederation of 
Agricultural Unions (SACAU)

Farmer and President

Founder and General Secretary

President

10 Boniface Mkoko bonifacemkoko@yahoo.com Malawi Department of Environmental Affairs Program for Biosafety Coordinator

11 Dorington Okeyo 
Ogoyi

dogoyi@biosafetykenya.go.ke Kenya National Biosafety Authority Director, Technical Services

12 Beatrice Kariuki bwmuraya@yahoo.com Kenya Agri-business Office (Extension Services) Divisional Officer

13 Milton Katia katiamiliton@gmail.com Kenya Kenya Cotton Growers Association Cotton farmer and member

14 Atim Beatrice lass2031@gmail.com Uganda Uganda Parliament Member of Parliament
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Anywar Parliament Committee on Energy, Oil, 
and  Minerals 

Shadow Minister 

15 Patrick Delba 
Kiirya

kiiryadelba@gmail.com Uganda Jinja District Farmers’ Association Chairperson and Farmer

16 Bruno 
Bakasambe

kinoni@ymail.com Uganda Farmer

17 Norberto 
Mahalambe

nmahalambe@iam.gov.mz Mozambique Cotton Institute Director

18 Dércia Baibai dbaibai@iam.gov.mz Mozambique Cotton Institute Agronomy Engineer

19 Arlete Germana 
Estevão Osvaldo

arley.danyel@gmail.com 

d_arlete@yahoo.com 

Mozambique Mozambique’s Ministry of Science and 
Technology

Legal Advisor
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Name Email Country Organization Title

Alisson 
Nascimento

Alisson.Nascimento@abc.gov.br Brazil Brazilian Cooperation Agency (ABC) Program Manager for Trilateral 
Cooperation

Anderson 
Galvao

 agalvao@celeres.com.br Brazil CÉLERES - Agribusiness consulting 
firm

CEO

Caleb O’Kray Caleb.OKray@fas.usda.gov United 
States

U.S. Department of Agricultural 
(USDA), U.S. Embassy in Brasilia

Agricultural Attaché 

Davi de Oliveira 
Paiva Bonavides

Brazil Environmental Division - DEMA

Ministry of External Relations - MRE

Diplomat

Deise Capalbo Deise.Capablo@embrapa.br Brazil Brazilian Agricultural Research 
Corporation (Embrapa), Environment 
Section 

Researcher for Biosafety and 
Environmental Risk Assessment

Fabiola Reis Fabiola.Reis@fas.usda.gov Brazil U.S. Department of Agricultural 
(USDA), U.S. Embassy in Brasilia

Administrative Assistant 

Francisco 
Aragão

francisco.aragao@embrapa.br Brazil Embrapa Genetic Resources and 
Biotechnology 

Researcher
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Juliana Ribeiro 
Alexandre  

juliana.alexandre@agricultura.gov.br Brazil GMO Biosafety Coordination / 

Secretariat of Animal and Plant Health

Ministry of Agriculture, Livestock and 
Food Supply 

Federal Inspector

Julie Morin Julie.Morin@fas.usda.gov United 
States

U.S. Department of Agricultural 
(USDA), Washington, DC

Western Hemisphere Biotechnology 
Analyst

Luiz Claudio 
Caruso

dpi@agricultura.gov.br Brazil Department of International Relations 
for Agribusiness

Ministry of Agriculture, Livestock and 
Food Supply

Foreign Trade Analyst

Maria Jose 
“Zeze” Sampaio

Zeze.Sampaio@embrapa.br Brazil Brazilian Agricultural Research 
Corporation (Embrapa), International 
Affairs Secretariat (SRI)

Coordinator for Knowledge 
Exchange

Morven McLean mmclean@ilsi.org Canada 
(residing in 
United 
States)

Center for Environmental Risk 
Assessment, ILSI Research 
Foundation

Director

Orlando 
Aparecido 
Cardoso

ocardoso@mct.gov.br Brazil Executive Secretariat

Brazilian National Biosafety 
Committee - CTNBio

Science and Technology Analyst

Pace Lubinksy Pace.Lubinsky@fas.usda.gov United 
States

U.S. Department of Agricultural 
(USDA), Washington, DC

Biotechnology Scientific Advisor 

Robert Hoff Robert.Hoff@usda.gov United 
States

U.S. Department of Agricultural 
(USDA), U.S. Embassy in Brasilia

Agricultural Counselor

Ronaldo 
Andrade 

ronaldo.andrade@embrapa.br Brazil

Zhulieta 
Willbrand

Zhulieta.Willbrand@fas.usda.gov United 
States

U.S. Department of Agricultural 
(USDA), Washington, DC

Africa Biotechnology Analyst
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